
Illinois Wesleyan (1-0) -vs- Washington U. (0-1)
9/1/2009 at St. Louis, Mo. (Francis Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 25:46 (YELLOW), #6 Samson, Tori (IWU)   65:51 (YELLOW), #10 Haas, Rachel (WASHU)   78:40 (YELLOW), #22
Schwarberg, Carter (WASHU)   

Date: 9/1/2009
Attendance: 250
Stadium: Francis Field
Officials: Scorer, Chris Mitchell   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 0 1 1
Washington U. 0 0 0

Illinois Wesleyan 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Novak, Alli 0 0 0 0
6 Samson, Tori 0 0 0 1
7 Kugler, Erin 2 0 0 0
9 Dolak, Annmarie 0 0 0 0
10 Knaack, Lauren 0 0 0 0
13 Pennington, Rachel 0 0 0 0
14 Hinchman, Emily 2 2 1 0
15 Feulner, Alyssa 1 0 0 0
17 Kessel, Amanda 0 0 0 0
19 O'Brien, Molly 1 0 0 0
28 Olliges, Jill 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Marcheschi, Emily 0 0 0 0
11 Martin, Lynn 0 0 0 0
16 Hoekstra, Carlie 0 0 0 0
18 O'Brien, Annie 0 0 0 0
20 Sinclair, Elizabeth 1 0 0 0
24 Porter, Kelsey 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 2 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Novak, Alli 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Washington U. 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

7 Heymann, Becca 1 0 0 0
8 Rosoff, Caryn 2 1 0 0
9 Callaghan, Natalie 0 0 0 0
10 Haas, Rachel 0 0 0 0
12 Brown, Emma 2 1 0 0
17 Held, Libby 2 0 0 0
22 Schwarberg, Carter 0 0 0 0
23 Marulli, Alyssa 0 0 0 0
25 Tembunkiart, Julie 1 0 0 0
36 Felder, Lee Ann 2 2 0 0

GK 99 Jaques, Clara 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

4 McGinnis, Laura 0 0 0 0
5 Goshe, Laura 0 0 0 0
6 Nault, Ashley 0 0 0 0
11 Bylsma, Emily 0 0 0 0
13 Murphy, Sam 0 0 0 0
14 Peterson, Michelle 0 0 0 0
16 Clatch, Lauren 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Jaques, Clara 90:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 3 4 7
Washington U. 2 8 10

Saves By Period
Illinois Wesleyan 0 4 4
Washington U. 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 4 0 4
Washington U. 1 7 8

Fouls By Period
Illinois Wesleyan 2 2 4
Washington U. 3 8 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
81:22 IWU Hinchman, Emily Samson, Tori Cross, to left corner past keeper



Time Play By Play
00:00 Novak, Alli at goalie for Illinois Wesleyan.
00:00 Jaques, Clara at goalie for Washington U..
02:10 Corner kick by IWU Knaack, Lauren [02:10].
04:16 Offside against Washington U..
-- Foul on Washington U..
08:56 Corner kick by IWU Knaack, Lauren [08:56].
09:10 Corner kick by IWU Knaack, Lauren [09:10].
09:28 Shot by IWU Kugler, Erin WIDE.
10:24 Offside against Washington U..
12:56 Shot by IWU Feulner, Alyssa WIDE.
13:45 Corner kick by IWU Knaack, Lauren [13:45].
18:38 IWU substitution: Sinclair, Elizabeth for Kessel, Amanda.
22:33 WASHU substitution: Murphy, Sam for Tembunkiart, Julie.
22:33 IWU substitution: Porter, Kelsey for O'Brien, Molly.
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
25:46 Yellow card on IWU Samson, Tori.
26:02 Shot by WASHU Held, Libby HIT CROSSBAR.
26:44 WASHU substitution: Clatch, Lauren for Callaghan, Natalie.
27:57 IWU substitution: Marcheschi, Emily for Hinchman, Emily.
27:57 IWU substitution: Hoekstra, Carlie for Dolak, Annmarie.
28:26 WASHU substitution: Goshe, Laura for Haas, Rachel.
29:20 Shot by WASHU Brown, Emma HIGH.
30:10 Offside against Washington U..
-- Foul on Washington U..
33:47 WASHU substitution: Bylsma, Emily for Heymann, Becca.
-- Foul on Washington U..
35:08 Shot by IWU Kugler, Erin BLOCKED.
35:21 Corner kick by WASHU Haas, Rachel [35:21].
35:40 IWU substitution: O'Brien, Annie for Feulner, Alyssa.
36:27 WASHU substitution: McGinnis, Laura for Rosoff, Caryn.
37:22 IWU substitution: Martin, Lynn for Porter, Kelsey.
38:27 WASHU substitution: Nault, Ashley for Murphy, Sam.
40:17 WASHU substitution: Peterson, Michelle for Schwarberg, Carter.
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:31 Shot by WASHU Heymann, Becca BLOCKED.
45:39 Corner kick by WASHU Heymann, Becca [45:39].
45:57 Shot by WASHU Rosoff, Caryn, SAVE Novak, Alli.
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
-- Foul on Washington U..
51:23 Corner kick by WASHU Heymann, Becca [51:23].
53:38 Shot by WASHU Felder, Lee Ann, SAVE Novak, Alli.
53:48 Corner kick by WASHU Heymann, Becca [53:48].
54:13 IWU substitution: Sinclair, Elizabeth for Kessel, Amanda.
-- Foul on Washington U..
56:58 Corner kick by WASHU Heymann, Becca [56:58].
57:36 Shot by WASHU Rosoff, Caryn WIDE.
58:34 WASHU substitution: Murphy, Sam for Tembunkiart, Julie.
61:33 WASHU substitution: Bylsma, Emily for Brown, Emma.
62:07 Shot by IWU O'Brien, Molly WIDE.
-- Foul on Washington U..
65:51 Yellow card on WASHU Haas, Rachel.
65:51 WASHU substitution: Goshe, Laura for Haas, Rachel.
67:12 WASHU substitution: Brown, Emma for Felder, Lee Ann.
67:12 WASHU substitution: Clatch, Lauren for Schwarberg, Carter.
67:12 IWU substitution: Porter, Kelsey for O'Brien, Molly.
67:12 IWU substitution: Martin, Lynn for Hinchman, Emily.
70:07 Shot by WASHU Brown, Emma, SAVE Novak, Alli.
70:41 IWU substitution: O'Brien, Molly for Dolak, Annmarie.
70:41 WASHU substitution: Felder, Lee Ann for Heymann, Becca.



71:28 Shot by IWU Sinclair, Elizabeth HIGH.
72:04 WASHU substitution: Schwarberg, Carter for Clatch, Lauren.
72:04 WASHU substitution: Tembunkiart, Julie for Goshe, Laura.
72:04 IWU substitution: Hinchman, Emily for Porter, Kelsey.
-- Foul on Washington U..
75:49 Shot by IWU Hinchman, Emily, SAVE Jaques, Clara.
75:55 IWU substitution: Dolak, Annmarie for Martin, Lynn.
76:04 WASHU substitution: Haas, Rachel for Murphy, Sam.
-- Shot by WASHU Tembunkiart, Julie WIDE.
77:20 WASHU substitution: Heymann, Becca for Bylsma, Emily.
77:20 Corner kick by WASHU Bylsma, Emily [77:20].
77:25 Corner kick by WASHU Heymann, Becca [77:25].
-- Foul on Washington U..
78:40 Yellow card on WASHU Schwarberg, Carter.
79:18 IWU substitution: Kessel, Amanda for Sinclair, Elizabeth.
-- Foul on Washington U..
-- Foul on Washington U..
81:06 WASHU substitution: Murphy, Sam for Tembunkiart, Julie.
81:22 GOAL by IWU Hinchman, Emily (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Samson, Tori, goal number 1 for season.

Illinois Wesleyan 1, Washington U. 0
-- *Cross, to left corner past keeper
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
83:08 Shot by WASHU Held, Libby HIGH.
85:33 IWU substitution: Martin, Lynn for Kessel, Amanda.
86:05 Shot by WASHU Felder, Lee Ann, SAVE Novak, Alli.
86:12 Corner kick by WASHU Heymann, Becca [86:12].
-- Foul on Washington U..
90:00 End of period [90:00].


